Teton County to the Sheep Gulch boat ramp in Lincoln County.
•	 Use of personal watercraft is prohibited.
•	 Use of motorized watercraft is prohibited, except motorized 

watercraft, other than personal watercraft, powered by a 
single motor not to exceed one hundred fifteen (115) horse-
power are allowed from South Park Bridge (U.S. Highway 
26/89/191) to West Table boat ramp from the day after Labor 
Day through March 31st.

17.	 Snake River proper from Wyoming Highway 22 Bridge (Wil-
son Bridge) downstream to Palisades Reservoir in Lincoln and